Adult Volleyball - Division Standings

Division |
Matches League Points Points Point
Team Name Won sets Won Points Scored Allowed Differential
Burns 1 3 4 75 0 75
DeFore 1 2 3 75 69 6
Probst 1 2 3 65 70 -5
Graham 0 1 1 70 65 5
Wiseman 0 1 1 69 75 -6
Zou 0 0 0 0 75 -75
Division 2
Matches League Points Points Point
Team Name Won sets Won Poiits Scored Allowed Differential
Stamps 2 4 6 149 135 14
Storey 1 2 3 69 62 7
Antoniades 1 2 3 65 61 4
Zou 0 1 1 61 65 -4
Smith 0 1 1 72 77 -5
Carpio 0 1 1 62 69 -7
Barbosa 0 1 1 63 72 -9

Rules for Standings
You get 1 point for each game you win as well as a point for winning the match.
Seeds are ranked by the most points to least.
Tie breakers are broken by head-to-head competition.
If a team didn't play head to head, we will use point differential.

ﬁ) Sports

Adult Volleyball - Division Standings




Division 3

Team Name Matches Sets Won Lea.gue Points
Won Points Scored
Adams 2 5 7 145
Pratt 1 3 4 77
Wheeler 1 2 3 117
Gallardo 0 2 2 133
McMath 0 0 0 57

Rules for Standings

You get 1 point for each game you win as well as a point for winning the match.

Seeds are ranked by the most points to least.
Tie breakers are broken by head-to-head competition.
If a team didn't play head to head, we will use point differential.

ﬁ) Sports

Points
Allowed
107
57
146
142
77

Point
Differential
38
20
-29
-9
-20



