Adult Volleyball - Division Standings

Division I

Team Name	Matches Won	Sets Won	League Points	Points Scored	Points Allowed	Point Differential
Burns	1	3	4	75	0	75
DeFore	1	2	3	75	69	6
Probst	1	2	3	65	70	-5
Graham	0	1	1	70	65	5
Wiseman	0	1	1	69	75	-6
Zou	0	0	0	0	75	-75

Division 2

Team Name	Matches Won	Sets Won	League Points	Points Scored	Points Allowed	Point Differential
Stamps	2	4	6	149	135	14
Storey	1	2	3	69	62	7
Antoniades	1	2	3	65	61	4
Zou	0	1	1	61	65	-4
Smith	0	1	1	72	77	-5
Carpio	0	1	1	62	69	-7
Barbosa	0	1	1	63	72	-9

Rules for Standings

You get 1 point for each game you win as well as a point for winning the match.

Seeds are ranked by the most points to least.

Tie breakers are broken by head-to-head competition.

If a team didn't play head to head, we will use point differential.



Adult Volleyball - Division Standings

Division 3

Team Name	Matches Won	Sets Won	League Points	Points Scored	Points Allowed	Point Differential
Adams	2	5	7	145	107	38
Pratt	1	3	4	77	57	20
Wheeler	1	2	3	117	146	-29
Gallardo	0	2	2	133	142	-9
McMath	0	0	0	57	77	-20

Rules for Standings

You get 1 point for each game you win as well as a point for winning the match.

Seeds are ranked by the most points to least.

Tie breakers are broken by head-to-head competition.

If a team didn't play head to head, we will use point differential.

